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• 46 modern, fully-equipped apartments from 38 m²
• 23 appartments per building
• three handicapped accessible flats in the house „Theodor“
• fully equipped kitchenette in each flat incl. Nespresso coffee 

machine
• integrated dining counter

The Boarding House on Heussallee, part of the World
Conference Center Bonn, offers 46 modern apartments
with high-quality furnishings, each with a kitchenette
and balcony.

Members of the German Bundestag lived in the
apartments until 1999. In the modernised buildings,
the Boarding Haus offers its guests pleasant comfort
and unobtrusive service - whether for one night or for
several months.

The Boarding Haus is conveniently located in the
former government district, close to the Rhine and
directly adjacent to the World Conference Center
Bonn. The campus of the United Nations, the
headquarters of Deutsche Post DHL, the houses of the
Museum Mile and many international organisations are
nearby.

Boarding Haus an der Heussallee
Heussallee 7 – 9, 53113 Bonn
+49 228 33806 0
info@heussallee.com
www.boarding-haus-heussallee.com

• desk
• balcony with seating
• flat screen
• W-LAN
• prices per flat from 89,00 Euro per night
• flexible booking times, single nights also possible

Boarding Haus an der Heussallee
Our Apartments
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Hotel Rooms Hotel category Distance WorldCCBonn Telephone number Link

Boarding Haus an der Heussallee 46 Comfort Plus **** 0 km +49 228 338060 www.boarding-haus-heussallee.com

Bonn Marriott World Conference Hotel 336 Comfort Plus **** 0 km +49  228 280500 www.bonn-marriott-hotel.com 

DERAG AND LIVING Hotel Kanzler 150 Comfort Plus **** 1,7 km  –>  5 Min. +49 228 68440 www.deraghotels.de/hotels-bonn

Motel One Bonn-Hauptbahnhof 220 Comfort *** 3,2 km –> 10 Min +49 228 7638240 www.motel-one.com 

Ameron Hotel Königshof 129 Comfort Plus **** 2,6 km  –>  6 Min. +49 228 26010 www.hotel-koenigshof-bonn.de

Sternhotel 80 Comfort *** 2,8 km  –> 7 Min. +49 228 72670 www.sternhotel-bonn.de

Maritim Bonn 410 Comfort Plus **** 3,0 km  –> 8 Min. +49 228 81080 www.maritim.com

Prizeotel Bonn CIty 210 Comfort *** 3,5 km –> 7 Min. +49 421 2222100 www.prizeotel.com 

President Hotel 98 Comfort Plus **** 3,0 km --> 9 Min. +49 228 72500 www.presidenthotel.de

Intercity Hotel 161 Comfort *** 3,2 km  –>  8 Min. +49 228 926181513 www.intercityhotel.com/de/bonn

Black Hotels Bonn 94 Comfort Plus **** 3,5 km –> 7 Min. +49 228 68848844 www.black-bonn.com 

Hotel Villa Esplanade 17 Comfort *** 3,3 km  –>  8 Min. +49 228 983800 www.hotel-villa-esplanade.de

Dorint Hotel Bonn 252 Comfort Plus **** 3,4 km  –> 7 Min. +49 228 72690 www.hotel-bonn.dorint.com

Hotel Garni Deutsches Haus 26 Comfort *** 3,5 km –> 9 Min. +49 228 633777 www.deutscheshaus-bonn.de 

Motel One Beethoven 218 Comfort *** 3,4 km -> 5 Min. +49 228 9727860 www.motel-one.com 

Kameha Grand Bonn 253 First Class ***** 3,9 km  –>  8 Min. +49 228 43345000 www.kamehagrand.com
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Collegium Leoninum 80 Comfort Plus **** 3.9 km  –>  9 Min. +49 228 62980 www.leoninum-bonn.de

Hotel Europa 65 Comfort *** 4 km  –>  10 Min. +49 228 60880 www.hotel-europa-bonn.de

Hotel Ibis Bonn 147 Standard ** 4,4 km  –>  11 Min. +49 228 +49 22872660 www.ibis.com

B&B Hotel 10 Standard ** 4,8 km  –>  10 Min. +49 228 629970 www.hotelbb.de/de/bonn

Dorint Hotel Bonn Venusberg 85 Comfort Plus **** 4,8 km  –> 12 Min. +49 228 2280 www.hotel-bonn.dorint.com

Best Western Hotel Kaiserhof 60 Comfort Plus **** 5,3 km –> 12 Min. +49 228 957050 www.bestwestern.de 

Hotel Eden Bonn 40 Comfort *** 5,7 km  –>  14 Min. +49 228 957270     www.eden-godesberg.de

Ringhotel Rheinhotel Dreesen 48 Comfort Plus **** 6 km –> 14 Min. +49 228 82080 www.rheinhoteldreesen.de 

Mercure Hotel Bonn 141 Comfort Plus **** 7,6 km  –> 10 Min. +49 228 25990 www.mercure.de

Maritim Hotel Königswinter 250 Comfort Plus **** 11 km  –> 13 Min. +49 2223 7070 www.maritim.de

Steigenberger Grandhotel Petersberg 90 First Class ***** 14 km –> 18 Min. +49 228 2223 740
www.grandhotel-petersberg.steigen-

berger.de

MAXX by Steigenberger Bad Honnef 101 Comfort Plus **** 16 km –> 18 Min. +49 2224 1890 www.maxxhotel.com 

Seminaris Hotel Bad Honnef 212 Comfort Plus **** 16 km  –> 18 Min. +49 2224 189475 www.seminaris.de

BONNOX Boardinghouse & Hotel 96 Comfort *** 2 km –> 7 Min. +49 228 92667808 www.bonnox.de 
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